
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo ALBERTO CONTI COSMOPOLITAN 32

1° Netto ANDREA BAUDONE COSMOPOLITAN 39

2° Netto SILVIO CORRIAS COSMOPOLITAN 37

3° Netto MONICA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN 37

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto
LEONARDO DELLA 
TOMMASINA

ALISEI PIETRASANTA 42

2° Netto FABIO ALLEGRANTI COSMOPOLITAN 41

3° Netto MARCELLO AROSIO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 38

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto RICCARDO BINI COSMOPOLITAN 44

2° Netto MONICA MACCANTI COSMOPOLITAN 43

3° Netto ROSANNA CHICCA COSMOPOLITAN 42

1° Ladies PATRIZIA MAGGI COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Seniores GIOVANNI FANUCCHI COSMOPOLITAN 38

TROFEO MERCEDES PALUMBO AUTO

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

sabato 19 giugno 2021

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI  



1° CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 32

2° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S L 29

3° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 27

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  27

5° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 26

PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 9 S 26

NARDI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  26

8° VALERI NICOLO' COSMOPOLITAN 10  24

9° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 23

10° POMPONIO MIRCO CASTELFALFI 12  20

11° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 19

12° COLLOSI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  17

13° MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 15

14° CAPONI NICOLO' MONTELUPO 5  N.R.

LUSHAJ FLORIAN TIRRENIA 10  N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 42

2° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  39

3° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 37

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S L 37

5° NARDI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  36

6° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 35

7° PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 9 S 34

8° VALERI NICOLO' COSMOPOLITAN 10  33

9° POMPONIO MIRCO CASTELFALFI 12  31

10° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 29

11° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 27

12° COLLOSI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  26

13° MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 23

14° CAPONI NICOLO' MONTELUPO 5  N.R.

LUSHAJ FLORIAN TIRRENIA 10  N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

TROFEO MERCEDES PALUMBO AUTO del 19-06-2021

sabato 19 giugno 2021 18.37.01 Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° DELLA TOMMASINA LEONARDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 J 42

2° ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 41

3° AROSIO MARCELLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 17 S 38

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 38

ROCCO MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 38

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 38

7° GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 37

8° TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 36

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 36

DAMIANI RENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 S 36

11° VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 35

12° FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 34

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 34

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 34

15° BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S L 33

VIGO ALBERTO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 13  33

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 33

DAL MONTE MATTIA COSMOPOLITAN 20 J 33

CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 33

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 33

21° TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 22 S 32

22° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 31

23° BERTI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 30

COCCHELLA NICCOLO' COSMOPOLITAN 14  30

RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 30

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 30

27° VISIONI PAOLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 17 S 28

DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 28

COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 28

30° BERTINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 27

ZUCCHELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 27

32° NIZZI ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 26

ROSI FABIO CAPANNE 20 S 26

34° DIANDA ANDREA FORTE MARMI 14 S 25

35° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 23

36° FASOLI IVAN ARZAGA 15 S 22

37° GAVAZZI SERENA MIA 16  L 21

38° FEDOROV IGOR FORTE MARMI 20 S N.P.
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1° BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 44

2° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 43

3° CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 42

4° GUIDONI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 33  38

TESTORI CORRADO ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 38

6° SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 37

7° MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 36

MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 36

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 36

TURRI DANIELE MENAGGIO 25 S 36

11° VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 28  L 35

12° MENCARANI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 34

13° DELIA TIZIANA BARLASSINA 36 S L 33

14° MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 32

DELLA TOMMASINA LORENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 24  32

16° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 28 S 31

17° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 34 S L 30

VIGANO' ROBERTO ORSINI 36 S 30

19° FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 29

20° FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 25

21° GIANNINI RAFFAELE COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 24

MARIANELLI VERONICA COSMOPOLITAN 36  L 24

23° TOMMEI ROSSELLA COSMOPOLITAN 33 S L 23

24° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 22

25° CORTIVO ALBERTO CONTINENTAL VERBANIA 36  21

26° ATTUCCI STEFANIA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L N.R.

MANCINO THOMAS COSMOPOLITAN 27  N.P.

CERETTI PIER LUIGI MARIGOLA 26 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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